
RFP For Dependency Representation
Superior Court of California, County of San Joaquin

Bidders' Conference Attendees
June 30, 2005

First Name Last Name Organization Telephone No. E-mail Address
Darla Westgate Dependency Attorney Panel (209) 473-0394 patcurry2539@sbcglobal.net
Gary Proctor Dependency Legal Services (408) 997-8774 gproctor@juveniledefenders.com
Brian Manion Dependency Legal Services (408) 995-0442 bmanion@juveniledefenders.com
Darlene Kelly Sacramento Child Advocates (916) 364-2369 dkelly@sacchildadv.com
Bob Wilson Sacramento Child Advocates (916) 364-2307 rwilson@sacchildadv.com
Vince Pastorino Pacific McGeorge School of Law (916) 739-7049 vpastorino@pacific.edu
Christian Knox Pacific McGeorge School of Law (916) 739-7049
John Passalacqua Parent Advocates of Sacramento (916) 731-4981 jpassalacqua@sacjd.com
David Massod Dependency Attorney Panel (209) 465-5628 djmattylaw@cs.com
Gabrielle Tetreault Dependency Attorney Panel (209) 546-7411 gabrielle@gatlaw.net
Chris Massod Dependency Attorney Panel (209) 466-1544 anm-kc1@juno.com
Karolyn Kirk Dependency Attorney Panel (209) 825-9404
Ron Korock Dependency Attorney Panel (209) 474-8866 rkorock@comcast.net
Mark Ketcherside Dependency Attorney Panel (209) 931-1149 mekatlaw@aol.com
Dale Wilson Dependency Advocates of Sacramento/

Parents Advocates of Sacramento
(916) 454-2889 dwilson@sacjd.com

Sebrina Ramsey Dependency Advocates of Sacramento/
Parents Advocates of Sacramento

(916) 454-2889 sramsey@sacjd.com


